10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

NUZZA

TABELLONE PRINCIPALE

NUZZA
FRANC. BORT.
NUZZA
BYE
MORGAN
MORGAN
FEDE I.
FEDE I.
FEDE I.
BYE
FEDE I.
FEDE N.
FEDE N.
BYE
FEDE I.
ROCCO UL.
ROCCO UL.
BYE
DAVIDE CREST.
DAVIDE CREST.
DAVIDE CREST.
BYE
DAVIDE CREST.
RADU
RADU
BYE
RADU
DANIEL
DANIEL
e FEDE I.
WINNER
YASSINE
YASSINE
BYE
GIACOMO
MORO SIRONE
GIACOMO
GIACOMO
GIACOMO
BYE
ALIOSCIA
ALIOSCIA
ALIOSCIA
MARLO
MARLO
BYE
FABBRO
FABBRO
FABBRO
MERLO
FABBRO
BYE
KEVIN
KEVIN
FABBRO
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
BYE
NAZIR
VENEZIA
NAZIR

NAZIR




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

TABELLONE Dl

MORCAN CONSOLAZIONE
YASSINE
YASSINE
YASSINE
BYE
ROCCO
ROCCO
YASSINE
MERLO
MERLO
VENEZIA
MERLO
BYE
FRA B.
2B YASSINE
WINNER
DANIEL
MARIO
MARIO
MORO
BYE
MORO
MORO
MORO
ALESSIO
ALESSIO
BYE
ALESSIO
KEVIN

KEVIN




